FANATEC

<=7 M NOLA Motorsports Park -
WSAC

WORLD CHALLENGE

AMERICA
POWERED \A/S Feb. 22 = 23, 2023 / Avondale, LA RACING
TC | #60 MINI JCW Team |
Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm
1 2:18.815 9:10:23.403
2 5:54.992 9:16:18.395
3 2:03.982 9:18:22.377
4 1:53.840 9:20:16.217
5 1:52.068 9:22:08.285
6 1:52.636 9:24:00.921
7 3:33.663 9:27:34.584
TCA | #63 MINI JCW Team |
Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm
1 2:46.896 8:39:12.530
2 2:24.941 8:41:37.471
3 2:14.003 8:43:51.474
4 2:09.696 8:46:01.170
5 2:07.978 8:48:09.148
6 2:06.853 8:50:16.001
7 2:05.718 8:52:21.719
8 2:02.803 8:54:24.522



TCA | #64 MINI JCW Team |

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm
1 2:32.076 8:36:06.913
2 2:07.201 8:38:14.114
3 2:02.821 8:40:16.935
4 2:00.730 8:42:17.665
5 2:00.209 8:44:17.874
6 2:00.192 8:46:18.066
7 1:59.755 8:48:17.821
8 5:14.217 8:53:32.038
9 2:09.568 8:55:41.606

10 9:22.594 9:05:04.200
11 2:30.321 9:07:34.521
12 2:00.524 9:09:35.045
13 2:00.607 9:11:35.652
14 1:59.709 9:13:35.361
15 2:00.168 9:15:35.529
16 1:59.904 9:17:35.433
17 4:07.826 9:21:43.259
18 2:05.682 9:23:48.941
19 1:57.769 9:25:46.710

N
o

1:58.927 9:27:45.637



TCX | #97 Random Vandals Racing |

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm
1 2:16.672 8:32:54.737
2 1:55.713 8:34:50.450
3 1:53.486 8:36:43.936
4 1:52.593 8:38:36.529
5 1:52.932 8:40:29.461
6 5:54.480 8:46:23.941
7 1:59.582 8:48:23.523
8 1:51.865 8:50:15.388
9 1:54.146 8:52:09.534

10 1:52.056 8:54:01.590
11 10:51.595 9:04:53.185
12 1:58.813 9:06:51.998
13 1:54.878 9:08:46.876
14 1:51.975 9:10:38.851
15 2:05.220 9:12:44.071
16 3:29.527 9:16:13.598
17 1:59.408 9:18:13.006
18 1:59.163 9:20:12.169
19 1:51.484 9:22:03.653
20 1:52.000 9:23:55.653
21 1:52.432 9:25:48.085

N
N

1:51.739 9:27:39.824



TCX | #930 Racers Edge Motorsports |

Laps S1 S2 S3 Lap Time Passing Tm
1 2:28.515 8:33:15.572
2 2:12.078 8:35:27.650
3 2:09.281 8:37:36.931
4 2:09.661 8:39:46.592
5 2:06.856 8:41:53.448
6 2:06.749 8:44:00.197
7 2:02.973 8:46:03.170
8 2:05.982 8:48:09.152
9 2:00.915 8:50:10.067

10 2:02.963 8:52:13.030
11 2:00.169 8:54:13.199
12 10:25.716 9:04:38.915
13 2:06.744 9:06:45.659
14 2:02.322 9:08:47.981
15 1:58.353 9:10:46.334
16 1:59.372 9:12:45.706
17 1:56.569 9:14:42.275
18 1:58.126 9:16:40.401
19 1:59.761 9:18:40.162
20 1:57.908 9:20:38.070
21 2:00.754 9:22:38.824
22 1:56.502 9:24:35.326
23 1:56.675 9:26:32.001
24 1:56.482 9:28:28.483



